

News Release

Contact: Rex Anderson - 713.263.5064 - <u>rex.anderson@goodmanmfg.com</u> Or contact: Mark Klein - mark@markrklein.com

CCOM Group Earns Coveted Harold V. Goodman Award

Honored for outstanding sales and distribution performance

WALLER, Texas, June 24, 2019 – In recognition of outstanding sales and distribution performance for fiscal year 2018, CCOM Group, Inc. has received the prestigious Harold V. Goodman award from Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P.

The Harold V. Goodman Award – honoring Goodman's trailblazing founder who introduced affordable and energy-efficienct heating and cooling systems to the HVAC industry is presented annually to the most outstanding Goodman independent distributor of the year, based on multiple benchmarks.

"It takes hard work and dedication to achieve this level of recognition," says Brad Snyder, EVP of Sales and Distribution for Goodman. "I salute the entire team at CCOM Group as they have demonstrated an extraordinary level of performance."

CCOM Group's performance during fiscal 2018 proved exemplary, achieving sales growth of more than 45 percent over the prior year.



The bar is high to qualify for the Harold V. Goodman Award. Independent distributors must have a minimum of 15 years of service as a **Goodman**® or **Amana**® brand HVAC distributor; achieve consistent sales growth each year; deliver best-in-class customer service; and demonstrate consistent, year-over-year improvements in business processes.

For nearly 100 years, CCOM Group and its affiliates have been hailed as an industry leader in HVAC distribution, climate control systems, plumbing and electrical supplies in the Northeast.

Through its subsidiaries and divisions, including Universal Supply Group, RAL Supply Group, S&A Supply, CCOM provides services to contractors and builders for residential and commercial markets. CCOM's reach extends from Western Massachusetts through the Hudson Valley, to Central New Jersey, Westchester County and Long Island. CCOM Group's management team is well diversified and consists of longtime industry leaders.

For more about CCOM Group, visit www.colonialcomm.com. For more about **Goodman** or **Amana** brand HVAC, visit goodmanmfg.com and amana-hac.com.

###

About Goodman

A member of the DAIKIN group, Houston-based Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P. is a leading manufacturer of heating, ventilation and air conditioning products for residential and light commercial use. **Goodman®** brand products are predominantly sold through company-operated and independent distribution networks, with more than 1,000 total distribution points throughout North America. For more information, visit www.goodmanmfg.com.